
I N - V I L L A  S E R V I C E S

Everything you want and need,
right in the comforts of your own private villa



The best way to find yourself is to
lose yourself in the service of others.

- Mahatma Gandhi

"



F I T N E S S  C L A S S E S

Yoga
First Person (per hour) - 2,500 THB
Group Class (2 to 6 persons) - 3,000 to 7,500 THB

Muay Thai
Individual Class (per hour) - 4,000 THB
Group Class (first person) - 3,500 THB
Group Class (succeeding persons, per person) - 3,300 THB

Rates are subject to change without prior notice and may vary depending on the number of
participants, player level, and type of training.



Our villa offers you the best souvenir you can bring home with you
- a Thai cooking experience you can continue using and sharing
with other friends and family back home. Our classes include a
market tour that is not only meant for sightseeing. You will also be
introduced to the various tropical fruits wherein you'll also be
shown how we eat them - the local way.

T H A I  C O O K I N G  C L A S S

Price:
Morning Class (9:30 AM to 1:15 PM) - THB 2,800++  per person 
Afternoon Class (1:30 PM to 4:00 PM) - THB 2,800++ per person 

Notice:
Reservation should be made at least one day in advance. All classes
are conducted in English and ingredients will be provided by us. 



T H A I  C O O K I N G  C L A S S
Monday
Som Tum (Papaya Salad) 
Tom Yam Koong (Spicy & Sour Soup with prawns) 
Kaeng Nua Fak Thong (Red Curry with beef and pumpkin) 
Phad Thaid (Stir-fried Rice Noodle with Prawns) 

Tuesday
Crispy Golden Triangle (Triangular spring roll & spicy chicken filling)
Tom Kha Min Pla Kra Pong (Sea bass soup with turmeric)
Koong Nam Makham (Prawns with tamarind sauce)
Kaeng Massaman Kai (Massaman Curry with chicken) 

WEEKLY COOKING CLASS PROGRAM

Wednesday
Koong Hom Pha (Crispy paper prawn)
Koong Nam Chantr (Coconut milk soup with prawns)
Kaeng Keaw Waan Kai (Green curry with chicken)
Plaa Phaow Samoonprai (Grilled sea bass with Thai herbs) 

Thursday
Yam Ma Khua Yao Koong Sod (Grilled long eggplant salad with prawn) 
Tom Kha Kai Hed Fang (Coconut milk with chicken) 
Chu Chee Plaa Tub Tim Neung (Steamed red Tilapia with red curry sauce)
Phad Kra-Praow Nua (Stir-friedbeef with holy basil leaves) 



T H A I  C O O K I N G  C L A S S
Friday
Thoong Thong Keaw Wan (Golden bag stuffed with green curry)
Kaeng Ched Luk Ngok (Soup with stuffed rambutan)
Koong Ob Woon Sen (Baked glass noodle with prawns)
 Panaeng Nua (Red rich curry with beef) 

Saturday
Hor Mok Pu Tod (Crispy crab souffle)
Tom Klong Plaa Kapoong (Spicy seabass soup)
Koong Phad Prik Thai Dum (Stir-fried prawns with black pepper)
 Kaeng Phed Kai Saparod (Red chicken curry with pineapple)

WEEKLY COOKING CLASS PROGRAM

Sunday
Por Pia Ped (Duck spring roll)
Tom Saeb Kai (Spicy ginger soup with chicken)
Yam Ok Ped Lychee (Duck breast salad with Lychee) 
Kaeng Karee Kong Subprarod (Yellow curry with prawn Phuket pineapple) 

Note:
The schedule for weekly cooking class program may change according to
the availability of ingredients. 



Babysitting Services (minimum 4 hours)
Daytime (6am to 6pm) - 650 THB per hour
Nighttime (6pm to 6am) - 850 THB per hour

B A B Y S I T T I N G

Baby Equipment Rental (Complimentary)
Extra bed
Baby cot
High chair
Child car seat
Baby bathtub
Bottle sterilizer

Rates are subject to 7% government tax. Payments via credit cards are subject to 3 to 3.5% charge.
Subject to change without prior notice.



Service Charge: 200 THB per batch (max of 7kg)

L A U N D R Y

Dress Shirt
Sport Shirt
Shirt
T-Shirt
Trousers
Jeans
Shorts
Underpants
Under Shirts
Socks
Tie
Pyjamas
Jandkerchief
Safari Suit
Swimming Trunks
Suit (2 pieces)
Blouse
Skirt
Long Skirt
Slacks
Short Dress
Evening Dress

FABRIC

90 THB
72 THB
78 THB
54 THB
110 THB
110 THB
60 THB
42 THB
42 THB
36 THB

-
102 THB
24 THB
180 THB
48 THB

-
78 THB
102 THB
120 THB
102 THB
132 THB
180 THB

LAUNDRY

160 THB
110 THB
130 THB
90 THB
140 THB
140 THB
110 THB

-
84 THB

-
80 THB
150 THB
50 THB
210 THB

-
350 THB
130 THB
140 THB
180 THB
140 THB
210 THB
160 THB

DRY CLEAN

401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
419
420
421
422
423
424

CODE

Brassier
Panties
Stockings
Swimming Suit
Dress
Wedding Dress
Wedding Dress Special
Sweater
Nightgown / Robe
Gown, Robe
Scarf
Jacket
Coat
Batik
Vest
Sarong
Shoes
Hat
Sabai
Apron
Girdle

FABRIC

36 THB
42 THB
42 THB
60 THB
144 THB
800 THB
1,500 THB
100 THB
100 THB
100 THB
54 THB
120 THB

-
54 THB
54 THB
54 THB
120 THB
60 THB
75 THB
36 THB
24 THB

LAUNDRY

80 THB
80 THB

-
-

210 THB
1,200 THB
2,500 THB
140 THB
160 THB
160 THB
90 THB
200 THB
300 THB
120 THB
110 THB
120 THB
300 THB
120 THB
120 THB
90 THB
90 THB

DRY CLEAN

425
426
427
428
429
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
442
443
444
445
446
447
448
450

CODE



M A H J O N G  S E T

Guests looking for games they can enjoy together while
indoors can rent the classic Chinese tile-based game of
Mahjong. To better enjoy the game, a Mahjong table and
chips are also available for rent.

Rental Rates:

Mahjong Set + Chips + Table - 1,500 THB per day
Mahjong Set + Chips (no table) - 800 THB per day
Table Only - 850 THB per day
Chips Only - 850 THB per day

Image: newlegendsmag.com

Image: macaudailytimes.com.mo



P O L I C I E S :
All services must be booked one day in advance. Cooking class

requires at least 3 days advance reservation. Availability of each

service may be different.

We require 48 hours cancellation notice prior to your requested

delivery time, or the full charge will be applied.

We require the payment in full once the order has been confirmed.

Full payment will be applied to your bill once the treatment has

started.

We will return 100% of the cost of laundry service, luxury vehicle

rental, club car rental, car rental, babysitting if the cancellation notice

is received more than 48 hours in advance.

We will return 70% of the cost of yoga, Muay Thai, cooking class, if

the cancellation notice is received more than 48 hours in advance.

We reserve the right to change the published rates and these terms

and conditions at any time without prior notice.



VER 082622.0


